
2015 Casper Invite
Girls Scores

Day 1 Day 2 Total
Cheyenne Central Team Day 1

CC 1 Kayla Quintal 100 89 189 NS
CC 2 Morgan Wright 114 111 225 Team Day 2

NS
Total
NS

Cheyenne East Team Day 1
CE 1 Mariah Farden 80 82 162 284
CE 2 Logan Kasten 94 99 193 Team Day 2
CE 3 Mackenzie Paintner 110 101 211 282
CE 4 Jaden Hesford 138 121 259 Total

566
Cheyenne South Team Day 1

CS 1 Kayla Guerra 90 97 187 NS
Team Day 2

NS
Total
NS

Gillette Team Day 1
GIL 1 Sydny Koehn 98 101 199 NS
GIL 2 Tavi Dowling 112 94 206 Team Day 2

NS
Total
NS

Kelly Walsh Team Day 1
KW 1 Anna Johnson 96 91 187 292
KW 2 Josie Olson 97 95 192 Team Day 2
KW 3 Nichole Klungness 99 100 199 285
KW 4 Brooklynn Calkin 108 101 209 Total
KW 5 Ashlyn Daniels 121 99 220 577

Laramie Team Day 1
LAR 1 Jacquie Perdue 80 88 168 272
LAR 2 Amanda Warren 96 97 193 Team Day 2
LAR 3 Sienna Trujillo 100 99 199 277
LAR 4 Ali Stark 96 92 188 Total

549
Natrona County Team Day 1

NC 1 Caitlyn Skavdahl 79 68 147 266
NC 2 Allie Orr 95 85 180 Team Day 2
NC 3 Kynsie Valdez 92 85 177 238
NC 4 Nic Garbutt 102 103 205 Total
NC 5 Taylor Hatcher 101 99 200 504

Sheridan Team Day 1
SHR 1 Katie Beardslee 84 82 166 252
SHR 2 Victoria Owings 88 89 177 Team Day 2
SHR 3 Kayla Allen 80 84 164 255
SHR 4 Molly Butler 97 92 189 Total
SHR 5 Schylar Wallace 93 101 194 507
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Rock Springs Team Day 1
RS 1 Calie Cox 90 91 181 277
RS 2 Lyndzie Kroupa 99 101 200 Team Day 2
RS 3 Makenzie Kroupa 92 98 190 290
RS 4 Kaylen Taucher 95 114 209 Total
RS 5 Makinzie Havskjold 118 102 220 567

Evanston Team Day 1
EV 1 Taryn Mayer NS 90 NS NS
EV 2 Lexi Cornell 104 97 201 Team Day 2
EV 3 Kyra Sponenburgh 127 121 248 NS

Total
NS

Scotts Bluff Team Day 1
SB 1 Hannah Holloway 83 83 166 268
SB 2 Shelby Poynter 90 85 175 Team Day 2
SB 3 Karlie Johnson 95 100 195 264
SB 4 Jordyn Hoxworth 97 105 202 Total
SB 5 Rachel Hancock 95 96 191 532

Riverton Team Day 1
RIV 1 Kendra Miller 89 91 180 NS

Team Day 2
NS

Total
NS



2015 Casper Invite
Girls Scores

Place School Name Day 1 Day 2 Total
1 NC 1 Caitlyn Skavdahl 79 68 147
2 CE 1 Mariah Farden 80 82 162
3 SHR 3 Kayla Allen 80 84 164
4 SHR 1 Katie Beardslee 84 82 166
4 SB 1 Hannah Holloway 83 83 166
6 LAR 1 Jacquie Perdue 80 88 168
7 SB 2 Shelby Poynter 90 85 175
8 NC 3 Kynsie Valdez 92 85 177
8 SHR 2 Victoria Owings 88 89 177
10 NC 2 Allie Orr 95 85 180
10 RIV 1 Kendra Miller 89 91 180
12 RS 1 Calie Cox 90 91 181
13 CS 1 Kayla Guerra 90 97 187
13 KW 1 Anna Johnson 96 91 187
15 LAR 4 Ali Stark 96 92 188
16 CC 1 Kayla Quintal 100 89 189
16 SHR 4 Molly Butler 97 92 189
18 RS 3 Makenzie Kroupa 92 98 190
19 SB 5 Rachel Hancock 95 96 191
20 KW 2 Josie Olson 97 95 192
21 CE 2 Logan Kasten 94 99 193
21 LAR 2 Amanda Warren 96 97 193
23 SHR 5 Schylar Wallace 93 101 194
24 SB 3 Karlie Johnson 95 100 195
25 GIL 1 Sydny Koehn 98 101 199
25 KW 3 Nichole Klungness 99 100 199
25 LAR 3 Sienna Trujillo 100 99 199
28 NC 5 Taylor Hatcher 101 99 200
28 RS 2 Lyndzie Kroupa 99 101 200
30 EV 2 Lexi Cornell 104 97 201
31 SB 4 Jordyn Hoxworth 97 105 202
32 NC 4 Nic Garbutt 102 103 205
33 GIL 2 Tavi Dowling 112 94 206
34 KW 4 Brooklynn Calkin 108 101 209
34 RS 4 Kaylen Taucher 95 114 209
36 CE 3 Mackenzie Paintner 110 101 211
37 KW 5 Ashlyn Daniels 121 99 220
37 RS 5 Makinzie Havskjold 118 102 220
39 CC 2 Morgan Wright 114 111 225
40 EV 3 Kyra Sponenburgh 127 121 248
41 CE 4 Jaden Hesford 138 121 259
42 EV 1 Taryn Mayer NS 90 NS


